
DFGL2018 → Ristikivi • 08.12.2025 13:18 (1)

DFGL2018 → Ristikivi

No  Tulos Tasoitustulos Uusi tasoitus Pst

1 Jukka Lindholm 60 -4 56 10

2 Tomi Salo 63 -6 57 9

3 Tuomo Rikman 58  58 8

4 Knuutti Lehtinen 61 -2 59 7

4 Pekka Malin 60 -1 59 7

4 Juha Viitala 68 -9 59 7

7 Atte Tanskanen 61 -1 60 4

7 Mikko Salmi 65 -5 60 4

9 Joosua Nikkinen 69 -6 63 2

9 Tomi Räsänen 69 -6 63 2

9 Petri Perusinssi 75 -12 63 2

12 Tommi Ketola 70  70 1

13 Elisa Wickström 96 -17 79 1
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DFGL2018 → Ristikivi • 08.12.2025 13:18 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

1 Tuomo Rikman 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 +1 58

2 Pekka Malin 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 +3 60

2 Jukka Lindholm 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 +3 60

4 Atte Tanskanen 2 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 +4 61

4 Knuutti Lehtinen 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 +4 61

6 Tomi Salo 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 4 +6 63

7 Mikko Salmi 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 +8 65

8 Juha Viitala 4 5 4 2 4 6 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 +11 68

9 Tomi Räsänen 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 6 +12 69

9 Joosua Nikkinen 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 +12 69

11 Tommi Ketola 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 +13 70

12 Petri Perusinssi 3 4 5 4 2 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 7 +18 75

13 Elisa Wickström 5 5 6 4 5 10 4 6 5 5 6 6 5 3 3 7 4 7 +39 96
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DFGL2018 → Ristikivi • 08.12.2025 13:18 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 3.2 4.2 3.6 3.1 3.2 5 3.8 4.1 3.8 3.4 3.9 3.5 3.5 3.2 3.3 3.8 3.9 4.7 67.3

Difficulty 3 2 10 1 4 17 12 18 14 7 16 8 9 5 6 13 15 11 10.3

Birdie -1 3 2 3 2 1 1 1 4 2 19 8%

Par 0 5 7 8 6 7 4 5 3 4 9 6 7 7 5 6 6 3 9 107 46%

Bogey 1 4 4 3 4 3 6 6 7 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 8 1 76 32%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 4 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 23 10%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 7 3%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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